(As 65)				P (GID) (ID) P (D) GG (III AMA)		
OME No	0651 0011 (exp. 4/94)				<u>_</u>	
ab	settings r □ □ ▼	▼				-
	To the Honorable Commi	ssioner of Pate	100929	9193	iched original documents or copy there	of —
1 No	ame of conveying party(ies):	l	2. Name and	d address of receiving party(ie)	
	HEIENI CURTIS, IN	С.		Name:	HELENE CURTIS, INC.	
				Internal A	ddress:	
	dividual:s)	☐ Association		Street Ad	dress: 501 Silverside Road	
	eneral Fartnership		artnership	City Wi	lmington State: DE ZIF	. 1 0 0
	orporation-State III ther			City: wi	Thirtigton Sale. Dr. Zir	↓. Z ∩
	onal ame(s) of conveying pa				ual(s) citizenshp ation	
3. Na	ature of conveyance:			☐ Gener	al Partnership	
_		۷.	•	Limiter	d Partnership ration-StateDelaware	
	Assignment S∈curry Agreement		Merger Change of Name		Tanon out	
	Other		•		domiciled in the United States, a domest interresets	bee des
				is attached: (Designations mu	Yes XN (ust be a separate document trom assignmen):	
Exed	oution Date: 7/	31/98			s) & address(es) at a thed? IJ Yes 🕱 N	
4. A	pphration number(s) or	patent number(s)):			
		A. Trade nark Application No.(s)			B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
<i>ل</i> .,	k. T∵ad⊬ nark Applicatio	n No (s)		B. Trade	emark Registration No.(s)	
μ.	s. Trade nark Applicatio		Add to be a purchase a		emark Registration No.(s) 2,207,779	
5 11	k. Trad⊬ mark Applicatio lam⊬ ar if address of pa on- ining discument shi	rty to whom corre	Additional numbers a spenderice	inached? □ Yes 🖄 6. Total nu	2,207,779	
5 14	lame ar if address of pa one inlig document shi	rty to whom corre		6. Total nur	2,207,779 KNo mber of applications and lions involved	
5 11 6	lame ar if address of pa one in ing documert sh iam i Rowena De	rty to whom corre ould be mailed eLeon		6. Total nur	2,207,779 KNo mber of applications and	
5 11 6	lame ar if address of pa one inlig document shi	rty to whom corre ould be mailed eLeon		6. Total nur	2,207,779 KNo mber of applications and lions involved	
5 11	lame ar if address of pa one in ing documert sh iam i Rowena De	rty to whom corre ould be mailed eLeon		6. Total nurregistrati 7. Total fee	2,207,779 KNo mber of applications and lions involved	
5 14	lame ar il address of pa one initig discurrer tish lame Rowen a De nternal Address	rty to whom corre ould be mailed eLeon	sponderice	6. Total nurregistrati 7. Total fee	2,207,779 KNo mber of applications and ions involved	
5 14	lame ar if address of pa one in ing documert sh iam i Rowena De	rty to whom corre ould be mailed eLeon	sponderice	6. Total nurregistrat 7. Total fee	2,207,779 KNo mber of applications and ions involved	
5 14	lame ar il address of pa one initig discurrer tish lame Rowen a De nternal Address	rty to whom corre ould be mailed eLeon	sponderice	6. Total nurregistrat 7. Total fee Enclose Auth 8. Deposit	2,207,779 KNo mber of applications and lions involved	
5 M	lame ar il address of pa one initig discurrer tish lame Rowen a De nternal Address	rty to whom correctly to whom correctly desired be mailed be mailed by the control of the correctly desired by the correc	spender ce	6. Total nurregistrat 7. Total fee Enclose Auth 8. Deposit	2,207,779 KNo mber of applications and lions involved	-t
5 tl. 5	lame ar i address of pa one initig documer tish lame	rty to whom correctly to whom correctly to whom correctly to whom correctly to the correctl	spenderice ZIP: 10022	6. Total nurregistrati 7. Total fee D Enclo Auth 8. Deposit (Attach du	2,207,779 KNo mber of applications and lions involved	-t
5 tl. 6	lame and address of pa one in a documert shi lame. Rowena De nternal Address	rty to whom correctly to whom correctly to whom correctly to whom correctly to the correctl	spenderice ZIP: 10022	6. Total nurregistrat 7. Total fee Enclose Auth 8. Deposit	2,207,779 KNo mber of applications and lions involved	-1
5 N	lame ar Laddress of pa chemical address of pa lame in a documert sho lame Rowena De nternal address	rty to whom correctly to whom correctly to whom correctly to whom correctly to the correctl	Spenderice ZIP: 10022 DO NOT U	6. Total nurregistrati 7. Total fee 2 Enclo 3 Auth 8 Deposit 2 (Attach du	2,207,779 KNo mber of applications and ions involved	70.00

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COP OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"HELENE CURTIS, ENC ", A ELLINOIS CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "HELENE CURTIS, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "HELENE CURTIS, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING ONDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF JULY, A.D. 1998, AT 11:17

Edward J. Freel, Socretary of Sate

1978661 8100M

18 373123

AUTHENTICATION:

9323319

DATE:

(19-19-28

TRADEMARK REEL: 1836 FRAME: 0245 STATE OF INLAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION; FILED 11:17 AN 07/31/19:98 981299528 - 2918661

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

MERGING

HELENE CURTIS, INC. An Illinois corporation

INTO

HELENE CURTIS, INC. A Delaware corporation

Pursuant to Section 252 of the Delaware General Corporation Law

The undersigned corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

FIRST: That the name and state of incorporation of each of the constituent corporations in the merger is as follows:

Name

State of Incorporation

Helene Curtis, Inc. ("HCI Illinois")
Helene Curtis, Inc. ("HCI Delaware")

Illinois Delaware

SECOND: That an Agreement and Plan of Merger between the parties to the merger has been approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by each of the constituent corporations in accordance with the requirements of Section 252 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

THIRD:

That HCI Delaware shall be the surviving corporation.

FOURTH: The Certificate of Incorporation of HCI Delaware, shall be the Certificate of Incorporation of the Surviving Corporation.

FIFTH: That the executed Agreement and Plan of Merger is on file at an office of the surviving corporation. The address of the principal place of business of the surviving corporation is 501 Silverside Road, Wilmington, Delaware 19809.

<u>SIXTH</u>: That a copy of the Agreement and Plan of Merger will be furnished by the surviving corporation, on request and without cost, to any stockholder of any constituent corporation.

<u>SEVENTH</u>: That the authorized capital stock of HCI Illinois consists of 1,000 shares of Common Stock, par value \$1.00, per share,

In witness whereof, HCI Delaware has caused this Certificate of Merger to be executed by its duly authorized officer this 2/1 day of July, 1998.

Helene Curtis, Inc.

By:

Name: David Lay Hamilton

Title: President

TRADEMARK REEL: 1836 FRAME: 0247